
CUI (0-2,0-1 MPSF) -vs- UCLA (2-0,1-0 MPSF)
1/11/2026 at Los Angeles, CA (Pauley Pavilion)

 
 

 
CUI (0-2,0-1 MPSF)

 
 
UCLA (2-0,1-0 MPSF)

 
 

Site: Los Angeles, CA (Pauley Pavilion)
Date: 1/11/2026   Attendance: 681   Time: 5:03 pm   
Officials:

Set Scores 1 2 3
CUI (0) 13 20 17
UCLA (3) 25 25 25

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
4 Case, Aidan 3 0 1 2 -.500 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0.0
5 Whitaker, Logan 3 9 5 24 .167 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 5 0 0 10.0
6 Habermas, Nathan 3 3 1 4 .500 1 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 4.5
7 Vogel, Kai 3 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0.0
1 Galoppo, Christian 3 5 2 8 .375 3 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 3 5.5
2 Cornelissen, Ties 3 10 6 21 .190 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 11.0
21 Schulteis, Paul 3 1 1 7 .000 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3.0
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0
10 Fleming, Troy 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
16 Nunez, Joseph 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0.0
11 Orrock, Connor 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0.0
15 Fisher, Matthew 1 0 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0.0

Totals 31 28 16 66 .182 26 0 4 6 1 2 0 22 0 12 34.0

Set K E TA %
1 7 5 18 0.111
2 8 6 23 0.087
3 13 5 25 0.32

28 16 66 .182

Attack Set Serve Block Defense Rec
# Player SP K E TA PCT A E SA SE BS BA BE DIG BHE RE PTS
7 Rowan, Andrew 3 1 0 1 1.000 34 0 4 4 0 3 0 2 0 0 6.5
19 Decker, David 3 5 2 9 .333 0 0 5 2 0 3 0 5 0 0 11.5
21 Rama, Zach 3 11 3 24 .333 0 0 0 3 1 2 0 4 0 1 13.0
1 Thorne, Cameron 3 6 0 7 .857 0 0 1 1 0 5 0 2 0 0 9.5
28 Connelly, Chris 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 3 0.0
8 Wong Diallo, Micah 3 9 0 11 .818 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 10.5
12 Kelly, Sean 3 8 2 18 .333 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 0 0 9.5
TM TEAM 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
15 Hersh, Christopher 1 1 0 1 1.000 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1.0
3 Curci, Luca 1 0 0 1 .000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
6 Graves, Spencer 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0
20 Bradford, Grayson 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0

Totals 28 41 7 72 .472 37 0 12 11 1 15 1 19 0 4 61.5

Set K E TA %
1 10 3 19 0.368
2 15 2 24 0.542
3 16 2 29 0.483

41 7 72 .472

1 2 3 Total
Tie scores 2 2 4 8
Lead changes 0 0 2 2


